OTOT-300C
OLSON TECHNOLOGY, INC.
GENERAL PURPOSE
RETURN PATH TRANSMITTER
INSTRUCTION MANUAL
Phone: (209) 586-1022
(800) 545-1022
Fax:     (209) 586-1026

7.75 x 17.7 x 2.48 cm
Physical Characteristics
Ordering Information
Transmitter Options
Power Supply
Accessories
Model OTOT-304C-SA/1 Tx, 1310nm DFB, 1mW, SC/APC
Model OTOT-304C-SA/2 Tx, 1310nm DFB, 2mW, SC/APC
Model OTOT-304C-SA/3 Tx, 1310nm DFB, 3mW, SC/APC
Model OTOT-305C-SA Tx, 1550nm DFB, 2mW, SC/APC
Model OTOT-347C-SA Tx, CWDM, 1470nm, 2mW, SC/APC
Model OTOT-349C-SA Tx, CWDM, 1490nm, 2mW, SC/APC
Model OTOT-351C-SA Tx, CWDM, 1510nm, 2mW, SC/APC
Model OTOT-353C-SA Tx, CWDM, 1530nm, 2mW, SC/APC
Model OTOT-355C-SA Tx, CWDM, 1550nm, 2mW, SC/APC
Model OTOT-357C-SA Tx, CWDM, 1570nm, 2mW, SC/APC
Model OTOT-359C-SA Tx, CWDM, 1590nm, 2mW, SC/APC
Model OTOT-361C-SA Tx, CWDM, 1610nm, 2mW, SC/APC
Model OTPS-12A Universal AC, +12V, 1.5A, 2.1mm/5.5mm DC plug
Model OTLL-SCFCKIT Optical Connector Adapter Kit, SC/APC to FC/APC
Min Typ Max Units
Operating Wavelength (1310) 1290 1310 1330 nm